L17000198590

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , ,
(Document Number)
(
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Octimical copies
F
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700303408177

09/25/17--01003--004 **150.00

17 SEP 25 PH 9: 47

T. BURCH SEP 2 6 2017 September 16, 2017

Christina F. Johnson 9569 Royal Estates Blvd Orlando FL 32836 336-587-9588 whitehallers@gmail.com

Florida Dept of State Division of Corporations New Filing Section PO Box 6327 Tallahassee FL 32314

RE: Whitehall Aviation, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the following items relating to the conversion of Whitehall Aviation, LLC from a North Carolina Limited Liability Company to a Florida Limited Liability Company:

- Articles of Conversion
- Articles of Organization
- Check in the amount of \$150 payable to the Florida Department of State (representing \$25 conversion fee and \$125 articles fee)

Please file these upon receipt. Once they have been filed, I will file Articles of Conversion to Foreign Entity with the North Carolina Secretary of State.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Christina F. Johnson

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co					
SHRI	ECT: Whitehall	Aviation, LLC				
3000	LC1	(Name of Res	sulting Florida Lin	nited Con	mpany)	
					nd fees are submitted to convert an "Othe eccordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.	r
Please	e return all corre	espondence concernin	g this matter to	:		
Christi	na F. Johnson					
		(Contact Person)		_		
		(Firm/Company)				
9569 R	loyal Estates Blvd					
		(Address)				
Orland	o FL 32836					
		City, State and Zip Code)				
	allers@gmail.com					
E-n	nail Address; (to be	e used for future annual re	port notifications)			
For fu	orther information	on concerning this ma	tter, please call	:		
Christi	na F. Johnson		at (³³⁶) 587-9	9588 ytime Telephone Number)	
	(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Cod	e) (Day	ytime Telephone Number)	
		or the following amou a bank located in the		process	sed by this office must be payable in US	
(\$25 fo & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees or Conversion of for Articles anization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	S180.00 Filin and Certified C		S185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
New I Divisi Clifto 2661	ET ADDRESS Filing Section ion of Corporati n Building Executive Center nassee, FL 3230	ons er Circle	New Divis P. O.	Filing S ion of C Box 63:	Corporations	

Articles of Conversion For

"Other Business Entity" Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED 17 SEP 25 PH 9: 47

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: Whitehall Aviation, LLC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a limited liability company
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
May 22, 2008
on
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Whitehall Aviation, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed t	this <u>16</u>	day of September	 	20 17 .
	•		71	d Liability Company:
Signatur Printed l	re of Authoriz Name: Christina	ed Representative: F. Johnson		Title: Manager
			ntity: [Se	ee below for required signature(s)
Signatur	e: Ast	4		
Printed 1	Name: Kenneth	N. Johnson	· · · · ·	Title: Member
Signatur Printed l	re: Name:			Title:
Signatur	·e:			
Printed 1	Name:			Title:
Signatur	·e:			<u> </u>
Printed 1	Name:			Title:
Signatur Printed l	re: Name:			Title:
Signatur	·c·	 		
Printed 1	Name:			Title:
Signatur If Direct	ors or Officers da General Pa	, Vice Chairman, Directs have not been selected artnership or Limited	d, an Inco	rporator must sign.
Signatur	e of one Gene	ral Partner.		
If Florid Signatur	da Limited Pa es of <u>ALL</u> Ge	neral Partners.	Liability	Limited Partnership:
All othe Signatur	ers: e of an author	ized person.		
Fees:				
]	Articles of Co Fees for Floric Certified Copy Certificate of	da Articles of Organiza y:	ation:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Whitehall Aviation, LLC	
(Must contain the words "Lin	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
9535 Prince Harry Dr	9569 Royal Estates Blvd
Orlando FL 32836	Orlando FL 32836
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as it business entity with an active Florida registration	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as it business entity with an active Florida registration The name and the Florida street address	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another ss of the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as it business entity with an active Florida registration The name and the Florida street addre. Christina F. Johnson 9535 Prince Harry Dr	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another ss of the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as it business entity with an active Florida registration The name and the Florida street addre. Christina F. Johnson 9535 Prince Harry Dr	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another ss of the registered agent are: Name Iress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32836
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as it business entity with an active Florida registration The name and the Florida street addre. Christina F. Johnson 9535 Prince Harry Dr Florida street add	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another ss of the registered agent are: Name liress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32836

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Christina F. Johnson
	9535 Prince Harry Dr
	Orlando FL 32836
AMBR	Kenneth N. Johnson
	9535 Prince Harry Dr
	Orlando FL 32836
	1-4
	1111
(Use attachment if necessary)	Game
(ess anathment is necessary)	्राची विकास सिक्षा
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
	
·	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member
any false information submitted in a docu	e with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware iment to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fe
as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	monto the Department of State constitutes a time degree to
Christina F. Johnson, Manager	
	yped or printed name of signee
,	Taki Ta

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)